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हिमाचल प्रदेश केन्द रीय विश हव  वहव्ालय विश 
[केन्द रीय विश हव  वहव्ालय विश धहधहनय विशम, 2009 के धधीन स् थाहित] 

 

Central University of Himachal Pradesh 
[ Established under Central Universities Act 2009 ] 

 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 

Dated: 24.03.2025 
 

LIST OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR PERSONAL INTERVIEW FOR THE 
FOLLOWING TEACHING POSITIONS (Phase-2): 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Department/Centre Name of the Post Category of Post 

1.  Environmental Sciences Associate Professor SC-01 

2.  Visual Arts Associate Professor UR-01 

3.  English Assistant Professor OBC-01 

(On Contract basins 
against Lien Vacancy) 

4.  Social Work Assistant Professor SC-01 

(On Contract basins 
against Lien Vacancy) 

5.  Journalism and Mass 
Communication 

Assistant Professor EWS-01 

(On Contract basins 
against Lien Vacancy) 

6.  Mathematics Associate Professor OBC-01 & EWS-01 
 

1. The University had advertised the above teaching posts vide Employment Notice No. 
003/2024 dated 24.12.2024. 

2. The University received numerous applications for the said posts and these 
applications were screened by the duly constituted Screening Committee(s). The 
Screening Committee(s) checked and verified the records of each applicant uploaded 
by them on CU Chayan Portal and determined their eligibility strictly in accordance 
with the minimum qualification prescribed by the University vide Employment Notice 
No. 003/2024 dated 24.12.2024. 

3. After the screening, the University uploaded the status of applications of above 
subjects/disciplines on the University Website and the applicants were advised to go 
through their details carefully and submit discrepancy/objections/representation, if 
any, to the University. 
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4. Objections/Observations so received from the applicants were again placed before the 
said screening committee(s) and the final recommendation(s) of the screening 
committee(s) after examining the observations/representations raised by the 
applicant are attached at ‘Annexure-1’. Accordingly, the final list of candidates 
provisionally shortlisted for Personal Interview as per university rules is attached 
at ‘Annexure-2’ 

5. The University further decided that in view of the large number of applications for the 
positions of Assistant Professors in each discipline, the number of candidates to be 
called for interview against one vacancy be restricted to a maximum of 30. Further, in 
case of tie (i.e. more than one applicants having the same combined score all applicants 
having the same combined score as the 30th candidate in the discipline be short-listed 
to be called for interview. In case of each subsequent teaching post (of same cadre, 
same subject and same category), additional fifteen candidates be called for interview. 
The status of cut-off score in case of (1) Assistant Professor in Department of Social 
Work, (2) Assistant Professor in Department of English & (3) Assistant Professor 
in Department of Journalism and Mass Communication is placed at  ‘Annexure-3’. 

6. The list of candidates who have been provisionally shortlisted for Personal 
Interview for various teaching positions (Phase-2) is hereby uploaded today on 
university website.  

7. The eligibility of the candidates is Provisional and the candidate(s) Shortlisted for 
interview has to substantiate his/her claims, as uploaded by him/her on the CU Chayan 
Portal and submitted with their representation if any, with the original documents 
before Interview in front of the document verification committee constituted by the 
University. The candidate(s) should ensure that they possess the eligibility as per UGC 
Regulations 2018 (As amended time to time). 

8. The Personal Interview for following teaching positions will be held as per 
following schedule at 08:15AM onwards in the Vice-Chancellor Secretariat, 
Central University of Himachal Pradesh, Dharamshala, District Kangra (HP)-
176215: 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Department/Centre Name of the Post Date of Meeting of 
Selection Committee 

1.  Environmental Sciences Associate Professor 04.04.2025 

2.  Visual Arts Associate Professor 04.04.2025 

3.  English Assistant Professor 05.04.2025 

4.  Social Work Assistant Professor 07.04.2025 

5.  Journalism and Mass Communication Assistant Professor 08.04.2025 

6.  Mathematics Associate Professor 09.04.2025 

 

8. The Call letters to the shortlisted candidates are being sent through email and 

registered post. However, the university shall not be responsible for any delay in 

receipt of call letters. 
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9. Those in-service eligible candidates, who have not submitted their applications 

through proper channel or have submitted advance copy of their application in 

anticipation are compulsorily required to submit NOC from their employer before the 

interview. 

 

Registrar 

Central University of Himachal Pradesh
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Annexure-1 

 

Proceeding of the Screening Committee to look into the objections/representations received the status of applicants who have 

applied for the Post of Associate Professor, Department of Environmental Sciences 

Sr. No. Application No. Decision of the Committee 

1.  
2300083468 

The Committee observed that the candidate has already been declared Provisionally Eligible. Hence, no action is required at 
this stage. 

2.  
2300080671 

After perusal of the documents submitted by the candidate, the committee observed that candidate could not substantiate the 
eligibility for the post. Hence, status remains unchanged i.e. “Rejected after Screening”. 

3.  2300084177 
Application screened again and teaching experience is found valid as per the advertisement No. 003/2024 dated 24.12.2024. 
Hence, status changed i.e. “Provisionally Eligible”. 

4.  
2300084636 

After perusal of the documents submitted by the candidate, the committee observed that candidate could not substantiate the 
eligibility for the post. Hence, status remains unchanged i.e. “Rejected after Screening”. 

5.  
2300083913 

After perusal of the documents submitted by the candidate, the committee observed that candidate could not substantiate the 
eligibility for the post. Hence, status remains unchanged i.e. “Rejected after Screening”. 

 

 

Proceeding of the Screening Committee to look into the objections / representations received the status of applicants who have 

applied for the post of Associate Professor, Department of Visual Arts 

Sr. No. Application No. Decision of the Committee 

1. 2300084421 The Candidate has submitted documents w.r.t. his teaching experience. Hence, status changed i.e. Provisionally 
Eligible subject to production of original documents. 
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Proceeding of the Screening Committee to look into the objections / representations received the status of applicants who have 

applied for the post of Assistant Professor, Department of Social Work 

Sr. No. Application No. Decision of the Committee 
1.  2300082325 The candidate has provided requisite documents/certificates. Therefore, the committee has updated the academic 

score of the candidate accordingly. 
2.  2300083944 The documents w.r.t. to teaching experience provided by the candidate doesn’t consider by the committee, since 

the said experience is not in the UGC Pay Scale. 
3.  2300083109 The candidate has provided requisite documents/certificates. Therefore, the committee has updated the academic 

score of the candidate accordingly. 
4.  2300084575 The candidate has provided requisite documents/certificates. Therefore, the committee has updated the academic 

score of the candidate accordingly. 
 

Proceeding of the Screening Committee to look into the objections/representations received the status of applicants who have 

applied for the Post of Assistant Professor, Department of English 
S.No. Application No. Decision of the Committee 

1.  
2300083013 

Candidate has already declared provisionally eligible, marks awarded as per UGC norms. Hence, No action is required at this 
stage. 

2.  2300083732 Candidate has already declared provisionally eligible, marks awarded as per UGC norms. Hence, No action is required at this 
stage. 

3.  2300082113 Candidate has already declared provisionally eligible, marks awarded as per UGC norms. Hence, No action is required at this 
stage. 

4.  2300084585 Candidate has already declared provisionally eligible, marks awarded as per UGC norms. Hence, No action is required at this 
stage. 

5.  2300084417 Candidate has already declared provisionally eligible, marks awarded as per UGC norms. Hence, No action is required at this 
stage. 

 

  



Page 6 of 11 
 

Proceeding of the Screening Committee to look into the objections/representations received the status of applicants who have 

applied for the Post of Assistant Professor, Department of Journalism and Mass Communication. 
S.No. Application No. Decision of the Committee 

1.  
2300080329 

Application screened again and found graduation marks are not claimed by the candidate. Hence, status remains unchanged i.e. 
“Provisionally Eligible”. 

2.  2300083079 Application screened again and found Ph.D degree is in Diaspora Studies, which is not in the concerned / relevant subject. 
Hence, status remains unchanged i.e. “Rejected after Screening”. 

3.  
2300083281 

Application screened again and found Ph.D degree is in Kashmir Studies, which is not in the concerned/relevant subject. Hence, 
status remains unchanged i.e. “Rejected after Screening”. 

4.  
2300084232 

Application screened again and found Ph.D degree is in Ambedkar Studies, which is not in the concerned/relevant subject. 
Hence, status remains unchanged i.e. “Provisionally Eligible”. 

 

 

Proceeding of the Screening Committee to look into the objections/representations received the status of applicants who have 

applied for the Post of Associate Professor, Department of Mathematics 
Sr. 
No. 

Application No. Decision of the Committee 

1.  
2300083451 

After perusal of the documents submitted by the candidate, the committee observed that candidate could not substantiate the 
eligibility for the post. Hence, status remains unchanged i.e. “Rejected after Screening”. 
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Annexure-2 

List of Candidates who have been called for Personal Interview 

Date of Interview : 04.04.2025 (09:00AM) at CUHP, Dharamshala 

Name of the Post: Associate Professor, Department of Environmental Sciences 

No. of Posts – 01 (SC-01) 

Sr. 
No. 

Application Form No. Category 

1.  2300080188 SC 

2.  2300082901 SC 

3.  2300083468 SC 

4.  2300083564 SC 

5.  2300083685 SC 

6.  2300083855 SC 

7.  2300084177 SC 

8.  2300084397 SC 

9.  2300084464 SC 

10.  2300084538 SC 

 

List of Candidates who have been called for Personal Interview 

Date of Interview : 04.04.2025 (09:00AM) at CUHP, Dharamshala 

Name of the Post: Associate Professor, Department of Visual Arts 

No. of Posts – 01 (UR-01) 

Sr. 
No. 

Application Form No. Category 

1.  2300082506 Unreserved (UR) 

2.  2300084046 Unreserved (UR) 

3.  2300084421 Unreserved (UR) 
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List of Candidates who have been called for Personal Interview 

Date of Interview : 05.04.2025 (09:00AM) at CUHP, Dharamshala 

Name of the Post: Assistant Professor, Department of English 

No. of Posts – 01 (OBC-01- On Contract basins against Lien Vacancy) 

Sr. 
No. 

Application Form No. Category 

1.  2300084377 OBC(NCL) 

2.  2300080361 OBC(NCL) 

3.  2300084417 OBC(NCL) 

4.  2300083732 OBC(NCL) 

5.  2300081579 OBC(NCL) 

6.  2300084627 OBC(NCL) 

7.  2300080869 OBC(NCL) 

8.  2300084016 OBC(NCL) 

9.  2300084565 OBC(NCL) 

10.  2300083013 OBC(NCL) 

11.  2300083558 OBC(NCL) 

12.  2300083728 OBC(NCL) 

13.  2300083115 OBC(NCL) 

14.  2300083640 OBC(NCL) 

15.  2300081573 OBC(NCL) 

16.  2300081277 OBC(NCL) 

17.  2300083163 OBC(NCL) 

18.  2300082899 OBC(NCL) 

19.  2300084433 OBC(NCL) 

20.  2300080598 OBC(NCL) 

21.  2300083423 OBC(NCL) 

22.  2300081075 OBC(NCL) 

23.  2300084585 OBC(NCL) 

24.  2300082113 OBC(NCL) 

25.  2300084260 OBC(NCL) 
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List of Candidates who have been called for Personal Interview 

Date of Interview : 07.04.2025 (09:00AM) at CUHP, Dharamshala 

Name of the Post: Assistant Professor, Department of Social Work 

No. of Posts – 01 (SC-01- On Contract basins against Lien Vacancy) 

Sr. 
No. 

Application Form No. Category 

1.  2300083362 SC 

2.  2300083012 SC 

3.  2300084529 SC 

4.  2300081036 SC 

5.  2300084089 SC 

6.  2300084286 SC 

7.  2300080686 SC 

8.  2300080580 SC 

9.  2300083109 SC 

10.  2300083635 SC 

11.  2300083456 SC 

12.  2300083404 SC 

13.  2300080382 SC 

14.  2300082806 SC 

15.  2300081866 SC 

16.  2300084551 SC 

17.  2300080677 SC 

18.  2300080105 SC 

19.  2300083160 SC 

20.  2300083554 SC 

21.  2300083330 SC 

22.  2300080160 SC 

23.  2300081494 SC 

24.  2300083068 SC 

25.  2300084124 SC 

26.  2300084470 SC 

27.  2300084539 SC 

28.  2300083460 SC 

29.  2300080075 SC 

30.  2300084386 SC 

31.  2300084575 SC 
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List of Candidates who have been called for Personal Interview 

Date of Interview : 08.04.2025 (09:00AM) at CUHP, Dharamshala 

Name of the Post: Assistant Professor, Department of Journalism and Mass 
Communication 

No. of Posts – 01 (EWS-01- On Contract basins against Lien Vacancy) 

Sr. 
No. 

Application Form No. Category 

1.  2300084504 EWS 

2.  2300084101 EWS 

3.  2300084106 EWS 

4.  2300084052 EWS 

5.  2300082470 EWS 

6.  2300083440 EWS 

7.  2300083502 EWS 

8.  2300080200 EWS 

9.  2300081819 EWS 

10.  2300083934 EWS 

11.  2300081868 EWS 

12.  2300084468 EWS 

13.  2300080329 EWS 

14.  2300084213 EWS 

15.  2300080290 EWS 

16.  2300084224 EWS 

17.  2300084232 EWS 

18.  2300083360 EWS 

19.  2300083466 EWS 

20.  2300080046 EWS 

21.  2300080610 EWS 

22.  2300083363 EWS 

23.  2300083516 EWS 

24.  2300081323 EWS 

25.  2300083766 EWS 

26.  2300083869 EWS 

27.  2300080111 EWS 

28.  2300083750 EWS 
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List of Candidates who have been called for Personal Interview 

Date of Interview : 09.04.2025 (09:00AM) at CUHP, Dharamshala 

Name of the Post: Associate Professor, Department of Mathematics 

No. of Posts – 01 (OBC-01 & EWS-01) 

Sr. 
No. 

Application Form No. Category 

1.  2300080247 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

2.  2300080920 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

3.  2300083120 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

4.  2300083144 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

5.  2300083818 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

6.  2300084327 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

7.  2300084455 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

8.  2300080457 EWS 

9.  2300084264 EWS 

10.  2300084604 EWS 
 



Sl. 
No.

Form No Category

Total 

Academic/Research 

Score Obtained by 

Screening Committee

Application Status Remarks

1 2300083362 SC 81 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible, subject to the verification of documents

2 2300083012 SC 79 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

3 2300084529 SC 79 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

4 2300081036 SC 78 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

5 2300084089 SC 78 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

6 2300084286 SC 78 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

7 2300080686 SC 75 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

8 2300080580 SC 74.5 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

9 2300083109 SC 74 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible, Subject to the document verification.

10 2300083635 SC 72.5 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

11 2300083456 SC 72 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

12 2300083404 SC 71 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

13 2300080382 SC 70 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

14 2300082806 SC 70 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

15 2300081866 SC 67 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

16 2300084551 SC 67 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible, subject to the verification of documents

17 2300080677 SC 62 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

18 2300080105 SC 56 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

19 2300083160 SC 53 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

20 2300083554 SC 53 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible, subject to the verification of documents

21 2300083330 SC 52 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

Status of Screening of Application for the post of Assistant Professor Department of Social Work (SC-01- On Contract basis against Lien Vacancy)



Sl. 
No.

Form No Category

Total 

Academic/Research 

Score Obtained by 

Screening Committee

Application Status Remarks

Status of Screening of Application for the post of Assistant Professor Department of Social Work (SC-01- On Contract basis against Lien Vacancy)

22 2300080160 SC 51 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

23 2300081494 SC 51 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

24 2300083068 SC 51 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

25 2300084124 SC 51 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

26 2300084470 SC 51 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

27 2300084539 SC 49 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

28 2300083460 SC 47 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

29 2300080075 SC 45 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

30 2300084386 SC 44 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

31 2300084575 SC 44 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible, Subject to the document verification.

32 2300083944 SC 43 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible, Subject to the document verification.

33 2300084428 SC 43 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible, subject to the verification of documents

34 2300081356 SC 41 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

35 2300084531 SC 38 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents121

36 2300081166 SC 37 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

37 2300082177 SC 37 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

38 2300082325 SC 35 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible, Subject to the document verification.

39 2300081869 SC 33 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible subject to the verification of documents

40 2300084512 SC 33 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

41 2300084368 SC 30 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification



Sl. 
No.

Form No Category

Total 

Academic/Research 

Score Obtained by 

Screening Committee

Application Status Remarks

1 2300084377 OBC(NCL) 83.5 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

2 2300080361 OBC(NCL) 81 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

3 2300084417 OBC(NCL) 77.5 Provisionally Eligible
Subject to the document verification & valid latest category

certificate

4 2300083732 OBC(NCL) 76.5 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible, subject to the verification of documents

5 2300081579 OBC(NCL) 76 Provisionally Eligible
Provisionally eligible, subject to the production of Latest OBC

Certificate

6 2300084627 OBC(NCL) 75.5 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible, subject to the verification of documents

7 2300080869 OBC(NCL) 74 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

8 2300084016 OBC(NCL) 72 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

9 2300084565 OBC(NCL) 71 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

10 2300083013 OBC(NCL) 70 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible, subject to the verification of documents

11 2300083558 OBC(NCL) 70 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the verification of documents

12 2300083728 OBC(NCL) 69 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

13 2300083115 OBC(NCL) 67 Provisionally Eligible
Provisionally eligible, subject to the production of Latest OBC

Certificate

14 2300083640 OBC(NCL) 67 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

15 2300081573 OBC(NCL) 62 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible, subject to the verification of documents

16 2300081277 OBC(NCL) 46 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible, subject to the verification of documents

17 2300083163 OBC(NCL) 45 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible, subject to the verification of documents

18 2300082899 OBC(NCL) 44 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

19 2300084433 OBC(NCL) 43 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally eligible, subject to the verification of documents

Status of Screening of Application for the post of Assistant Professor, Department of English (OBC-01)- On Contract basis against Lien Vacancy



Sl. 
No.

Form No Category

Total 

Academic/Research 

Score Obtained by 

Screening Committee

Application Status Remarks

Status of Screening of Application for the post of Assistant Professor, Department of English (OBC-01)- On Contract basis against Lien Vacancy

20 2300080598 OBC(NCL) 38 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

21 2300083423 OBC(NCL) 33 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

22 2300081075 OBC(NCL) 10 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

23 2300084585 OBC(NCL) 10 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

24 2300082113 OBC(NCL) 6 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

25 2300084260 OBC(NCL) 2.5 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification



Sl. 
No.

Form No Category

Total 

Academic/Research 

Score Obtained by 

Screening Committee

Application Status Remarks

1 2300084504 EWS 89 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

2 2300084101 EWS 86 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

3 2300084106 EWS 83 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

4 2300084052 EWS 81 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

5 2300082470 EWS 77 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

6 2300083440 EWS 77 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

7 2300083502 EWS 76 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

8 2300080200 EWS 74 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

9 2300081819 EWS 73 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

10 2300083934 EWS 73 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

11 2300081868 EWS 72 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

12 2300084468 EWS 72 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

13 2300080329 EWS 68 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

14 2300084213 EWS 62 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

15 2300080290 EWS 60 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

16 2300084224 EWS 55 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

17 2300084232 EWS 51 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

18 2300083360 EWS 47 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

19 2300083466 EWS 47 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

20 2300080046 EWS 43 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

21 2300080610 EWS 43 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

Status of Screening of Application for the post of Assistant Professor Department of Journalism and Mass Communication (EWS-01- On Contract basis against Lien 



Sl. 
No.

Form No Category

Total 

Academic/Research 

Score Obtained by 

Screening Committee

Application Status Remarks

Status of Screening of Application for the post of Assistant Professor Department of Journalism and Mass Communication (EWS-01- On Contract basis against Lien 

22 2300083363 EWS 43 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

23 2300083516 EWS 42 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

24 2300081323 EWS 41 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

25 2300083766 EWS 41 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

26 2300083869 EWS 41 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

27 2300080111 EWS 37 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification

28 2300083750 EWS 28 Provisionally Eligible Provisionally Eligible Subject to document verification


